
The Strategic Initiatives Implementation Team is charged with making 
visible cross-campus implementation work to recognize shared efforts 
and accountability for achieving the Strategic Initiatives. This Team 
provides progress monitoring and transparency around successes and 
ongoing Strategic Initiative work. 

Strategic Initiatives Implementation Team 

•  

Brian Sevier 

Co-Chair, Dean for the School of Education 

Telephone: 805-437-2073 

brian.sevier@csuci.edu 

mailto:brian.sevier@csuci.edu


•  

Genevieve Evans Taylor 

Co-Chair, Chief of Staff 

Telephone: 805-437-8410 

genevieve.evans-taylor@csuci.edu 

•  

Virgil Adams 

Professor of Psychology 

Telephone: 805-437-2767 

virgil.adams@csuci.edu 

mailto:genevieve.events-taylor@csuci.edu
mailto:virgil.adams@csuci.edu


•  

Amanda Carpenter 

Director of Career Development and Alumni Engagement 

Telephone: 805-437-3565 

amanda.carpenter@csuci.edu 

•  

Elaine Crandall 

Associate Vice President for Administration 

Telephone: 805-437-3987 

elaine.crandall@csuci.edu 

mailto:amanda.carpenter@csuci.edu
mailto:elaine.crandall@csuci.edu


•  

Jill Leafstedt 

Associate Vice Provost for Innovation & Faculty Development 

Telephone: 805-437-2792 

jill.leaftedt@csuci.edu 

•  

Laurie Nichols 

Interim Associate Vice President for Administration and Senior 
Executive Director of Human Resources 

Telephone: 805-437-8245 

laurie.nichols@csuci.edu 

mailto:jill.leaftedt@csuci.edu
mailto:laurie.nichols@csuci.edu


•  

Richard Yao 

Vice President for Student Affairs 

Telephone: 805-437-8536 

richard.yao@csuci.edu 

•  

John Yudelson 

Lecturer of Communication 

Telephone: 805-437-3983 

john.yudelson@csuci.edu 

 

mailto:richard.yao@csuci.edu
mailto:john.yudelson@csuci.edu
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